HERREN

MLADENOVIC Luka
VAN DESSEL Maél
STEPHANY Loris
ELSEN Luca
WANTZ Gene

Gesamtanzahl Spieler:

Team-Ranking: 73/142

DAMEN

NI Xia Lian

DE NUTTE Sarah
GONDERINGER Tessy
SADIKOVIC Enisa

NI Xiaojing

PONCIN Julie

Gesamtanzahl Spielerinnen:

Team-Ranking: 23/122

Damen-Doppel

Ni / De Nutte

Gemischtes Doppel

Mladenovic / Ni

WR (03.12.) Punkte
94 - 260
390 +27 22
684 +6 6
1024 +24 2
1028 +23 2
1116

WR (03.12.) Punkte
61 -1 460
95 - 262
413 -42 16
486 +25 11

838 +3 1

839 +4 1

850

WR (03.12.) Punkte

17 - 814

WR (03.12.) Punkte

28 -6 418

WR (05.11.)
94

417
690
1048
1051

WR (05.11.)
60

95

371
511
841
843

WR (05.11.)

17

WR (05.11.)

22



